
amaḣpiya au/maġazu 

LUNCH TODAY 
Chili Dog, Baked 

Chips; Grapes; Fresh 
Vegetables/Fruit; 

Choice of Milk 

Today 

  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Friday, May 3, 2024 

Aƞpetu  Izaptan 

 Wojupi Wi - planting moon 

Dakotah word of the day:  caƞṡuṡka (box elder) 

 
 

 

Activities for Wojupi Wi 

Friday, May 3  - 7th Grade Field Trip to Aberdeen 

    - MS Spring Semi-Formal  5-8pm 
Monday, May 6  - April SOM Ceremony 8:30 

    - Staff Appreciation Week Activities 

    - MAP Testing All Week 

    - 6th Grade Field Trip to Aberdeen 

Tuesday, May 7  - Sewing Club 5-7 

Wednesday, May 8 - School Nurse Appreciation Day 

    - School Board Meeting 5pm 

    - OST Carnival Night 5:30-7:30 

    - 1st Grade Field Trip to Watertown 

Thursday, May 9  - Early Release 1pm 

Friday, May 10  - NO SCHOOL (Teacher Work Day) 

Monday, May 13  - MAP Testing All Week 

    - 3rd Grade Field Trip to Watertown 

Wednesday, May 15 - 2nd Grade Field Trip to Sisseton 

Thursday, May 16  - Kindergarten Field Trip to Milbank 

    - 5th Grade Field Trip to Milbank 

    - FACE Class Field Trip to Aberdeen 

Tuesday, May 21  - FACE Graduation 

Wednesday, May 22 - Students vs Staff Basketball Game 2pm 

Thursday, May 23  - Awards Day 

    - Last Day of School 

Friday, May 24  - Graduation Wacipi “You miss 100% of the shots you don't take.” — Wayne Gretzky  


